RDM DMX Splitter 6-way
Information specifically for:
 AC-RDMSPLIT6XD:  3pin Female + 5pin Female XLR
 AC-RDMSPLIT6RJ:   RJ45 Female + 5pin Female XLR
This manual contains important information.
Please read before operating fixture.
V.1
 2

 11
ACCESSORY ITEMS (sold separately)
Order Code Description
ZHPL0053 Rack mounting plate for a single Splitter 6-Way
ZHPL0054 Rack mounting plate for two Splitter 6-Way
CA-XLR5/1 Pre-made 1’  5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/5 Pre-made 5’  5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/10 Pre-made 10’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/25 Pre-made 25’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/50 Pre-made 50’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/100 Pre-made 100’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/1 Pre-made 1’  3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/5 Pre-made 5’  3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/10 Pre-made 10’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/25 Pre-made 25’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/50 Pre-made 50’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/100 Pre-made 100’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CO-XLR5M  XLR Connector 5-pin Male
CO-XLR5F XLR Connector 5-pin Female
CO-XLRTERM5 XLR 5 Pin Data Terminator
CO-XLRTERM3 XLR 3 Pin Data Terminator